
91-1083 Kaupea Street, Kapolei 96707 * $540,000 * Originally $590,000
Beds: 3 MLS#: 201813633, LH Year Built: 2007
Bath: 2/0 Status: Cancelled Remodeled: 2018

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,307 List Date & DOM: 05-25-2018 & 42 Total Parking: 4
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,000 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 100 Frontage: Other Building: $266,500
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $0/2018 Land: $245,000

Total Sq. Ft. 1,407 Neighborhood: Hawaiian Homes
Land Total: $511,500

Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No
Parking: 2 Car, Garage Frontage: Other
Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment View: Other

Public Remarks: 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath single story home in Hawaiian Homeland. Very spacious fully remodeled home with
open concept living area, split AC's with owned PV System All the finest upgrades. Bamboo floors, Granite counters, Koa
baseboards, All new appliances, tankless water heater. Fully remodeled bathrooms with walk in shower in master. This is a
must see, Close to schools, shopping. Must be 50% Hawaiian to buy. Sale Conditions: None Schools: Kapolei, Kapolei,
Kapolei * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

91-1083 Kaupea Street $540,000 LH 3 & 2/0 1,307 | $413 5,000 | $108 42

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

91-1083 Kaupea Street $0 | $0 | $0 $245,000 $266,500 $511,500 106% 2007 & 2018

91-1083 Kaupea Street - MLS#: 201813633 - Original price was $590,000 - 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath single story home in Hawaiian
Homeland. Very spacious fully remodeled home with open concept living area, split AC's with owned PV System All the finest
upgrades. Bamboo floors, Granite counters, Koa baseboards, All new appliances, tankless water heater. Fully remodeled
bathrooms with walk in shower in master. This is a must see, Close to schools, shopping. Must be 50% Hawaiian to buy.
Region: Ewa Plain Neighborhood: Hawaiian Homes Land Condition: Excellent Parking: 2 Car, Garage Total Parking: 4
View: Other Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment Sale Conditions: None Schools:
Kapolei, Kapolei, Kapolei * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/91-1083 Kaupea Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/91-1083 Kaupea Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.google.com/maps/place/91-1083 Kaupea Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201813633&Region=Ewaplain&Price=540000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201813633&PropertyType=RES#tax

